Invasive Species UNwanted poster
You make an unwanted poster about one of the
iNvasive species you research.

The following items MUST be included on your poster:

1. Picture of your organism (con be a plant or animal). You may hand
drow, use art supplies or use the Google drawings tools. NO clip art.

2. Name of the invasive species

3. Physical description of the species - give us details that will help us
spot the organism in the wild

4. Lost seen - where is it native to?

5. Suspected hideouts - name the location it is invading

6. Crimes - list exactly what your species does to harm the new
environment

7. Reward - NOT money. Name the benefits we would see by eliminating
this invasive species (think economically, environmentally, etc)



200

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

Suspect UNwanted

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

NO: 2574248

100

Naome:

Suspect Description:
Lost seen:
Suspected Hideouts:

Crimes:

Reward:

GT POLICE DEPT




