## Invasive Species UNwanted poster You make an unwanted poster about one of the invasive species you research.

## The following items MUST be included on your poster:

- 1. Picture of your organism (can be a plant or animal). You may hand draw, use art supplies or use the Google drawings tools. NO clip art.
- 2. Name of the invasive species
- 3. Physical description of the species give us details that will help us spot the organism in the wild
- 4. Last seen where is it native to?
- 5. Suspected hideouts name the location it is invading
- 6. Crimes list exactly what your species does to harm the new environment
- 7. Reward NOT money. Name the benefits we would see by eliminating this invasive species (think economically, environmentally, etc)

## Suspect UNwanted

200 —	200
190	190
180	180
170	170
160	160
150	150
140	140
130	130
120	120
110	110
100	100

Name:
Suspect Description:
Last seen:
Suspected Hideouts:
Crimes:

NO: 2574248

Reward: